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2024 GHA Season · Men's A-Grade

Round 1 · Week starting Wed 10 Apr 2024

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Murchison Men A Grade have a BYE.

Fri 12 Apr 2024 18:30 Turf 2 Casuals Men A Grade Saints Men A Grade Jayden Valenti
Paul Valenti

Sat 13 Apr 2024 16:00 Turf 1 Rovers Men A Grade Australs - Yacht Club Men
A Grade

Chris McNaught
Tim Negri
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Round 2 · Week starting Wed 17 Apr 2024

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 19 Apr 2024 18:30 Turf 1 Murchison Men A Grade Rovers Men A Grade Amos Stieger
Craig Koltasz (Life Member - No Fees)

Saints Men A Grade have a BYE.

Sat 20 Apr 2024 17:30 Turf 1 Australs - Yacht Club Men
A Grade Casuals Men A Grade Travis Fahl

Round 3 · Week starting Wed 24 Apr 2024

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Rovers Men A Grade have a BYE.

Fri 26 Apr 2024 20:10 Turf 1 Saints Men A Grade Australs - Yacht Club Men
A Grade

Clint Yeates
Jayden Valenti

Sat 27 Apr 2024 17:30 Turf 2 Casuals Men A Grade Murchison Men A Grade
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Round 4 · Week starting Wed 01 May 2024

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 03 May 2024 18:30 Turf 2 Murchison Men A Grade Saints Men A Grade Kyle Avery
Justin Clarkson

Australs - Yacht Club Men A Grade have a BYE.

Sun 05 May 2024 16:00 Turf 1 Rovers Men A Grade Casuals Men A Grade Brett Hinge
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Round 5 · Week starting Wed 08 May 2024

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Casuals Men A Grade have a BYE.

Fri 10 May 2024 18:30 Turf 2 Australs - Yacht Club Men
A Grade Murchison Men A Grade Jayden Valenti

Tim Negri

Fri 10 May 2024 20:10 Turf 1 Saints Men A Grade Rovers Men A Grade Nicolas Bailey
Justin Clarkson
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Round 6 · Week starting Wed 15 May 2024

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 17 May 2024 18:30 Turf 2 Casuals Men A Grade Saints Men A Grade Craig Koltasz (Life Member - No Fees)

Murchison Men A Grade have a BYE.

Casuals Men A Grade have a BYE.

Sat 18 May 2024 17:30 Turf 1 Rovers Men A Grade Australs - Yacht Club Men
A Grade

Chris McNaught
Regan Prow

Tue 21 May 2024 18:00 Turf 2 Australs - Yacht Club Men
A Grade Murchison Men A Grade Paul Valenti

Adam Burrows
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Tue 21 May 2024 19:40 Turf 1 Saints Men A Grade Rovers Men A Grade Clint Yeates
Justin Clarkson

Round 7 · Week starting Wed 22 May 2024

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Saints Men A Grade have a BYE.

Sat 25 May 2024 16:00 Turf 2 Australs - Yacht Club Men
A Grade Casuals Men A Grade Jayden Valenti

Regan Prow

Sat 25 May 2024 17:30 Turf 1 Murchison Men A Grade Rovers Men A Grade Adam Burrows
Amos Stieger
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Round 8 · Week starting Wed 29 May 2024

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Please note - The Saints v Yacht Club game will be played on Sunday 9 June as part of the Yacht Club Club Day - date listed below is incorrect.

Wed 29 May 2024 19:30 Turf 1 Casuals Men A Grade Murchison Men A Grade Craig Koltasz (Life Member - No Fees)
Adam Burrows

Rovers Men A Grade have a BYE.

Sun 02 Jun 2024 14:30 Turf 1 Saints Men A Grade Australs - Yacht Club Men
A Grade

Paul Valenti
Kyle Avery
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Round 9 · Week starting Wed 05 Jun 2024

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Australs - Yacht Club Men A Grade have a BYE.

Fri 07 Jun 2024 18:30 Turf 1 Murchison Men A Grade Saints Men A Grade

Sat 08 Jun 2024 17:30 Turf 1 Rovers Men A Grade Casuals Men A Grade Travis Fahl
Regan Prow

Round 10 · Week starting Wed 12 Jun 2024
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Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 14 Jun 2024 18:30 Turf 1 Australs - Yacht Club Men
A Grade Murchison Men A Grade

Fri 14 Jun 2024 20:10 Turf 1 Saints Men A Grade Rovers Men A Grade

Casuals Men A Grade have a BYE.

Round 11 · Week starting Wed 26 Jun 2024

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Murchison Men A Grade have a BYE.

Fri 28 Jun 2024 18:30 Turf 1 Casuals Men A Grade Saints Men A Grade

Sat 29 Jun 2024 17:30 Turf 2 Rovers Men A Grade Australs - Yacht Club Men
A Grade
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Round 12 · Week starting Wed 10 Jul 2024

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 12 Jul 2024 18:30 Turf 1 Murchison Men A Grade Rovers Men A Grade

Saints Men A Grade have a BYE.

Sat 13 Jul 2024 17:30 Turf 1 Australs - Yacht Club Men
A Grade Casuals Men A Grade

Round 13 · Week starting Wed 17 Jul 2024
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Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Rovers Men A Grade have a BYE.

Fri 19 Jul 2024 20:10 Turf 1 Saints Men A Grade Australs - Yacht Club Men
A Grade

Sun 21 Jul 2024 16:00 Turf 1 Casuals Men A Grade Murchison Men A Grade

Page 11 of 16 Accessed at 06 Jul 2024 at 16:34:42



Round 14 · Week starting Wed 24 Jul 2024

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 26 Jul 2024 18:30 Turf 2 Murchison Men A Grade Saints Men A Grade

Australs - Yacht Club Men A Grade have a BYE.

Sat 27 Jul 2024 17:30 Turf 1 Rovers Men A Grade Casuals Men A Grade
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Round 15 · Week starting Wed 31 Jul 2024

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Casuals Men A Grade have a BYE.

Sat 03 Aug 2024 16:00 Turf 2 Australs - Yacht Club Men
A Grade Murchison Men A Grade

Sat 03 Aug 2024 17:30 Turf 1 Saints Men A Grade Rovers Men A Grade

Round 16 · Week starting Wed 07 Aug 2024
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Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Murchison Men A Grade have a BYE.

Sat 10 Aug 2024 16:00 Turf 1 Casuals Men A Grade Saints Men A Grade

Sat 10 Aug 2024 17:30 Turf 1 Rovers Men A Grade
Australs - Yacht Club Men
A Grade
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Round 17 · Week starting Wed 14 Aug 2024

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Saints Men A Grade have a BYE.

Fri 16 Aug 2024 18:30 Turf 2 Australs - Yacht Club Men
A Grade Casuals Men A Grade

Sat 17 Aug 2024 16:00 Turf 1 Murchison Men A Grade Rovers Men A Grade
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Round 18 · Week starting Wed 21 Aug 2024

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires

Fri 23 Aug 2024 18:30 Turf 1 Saints Men A Grade Australs - Yacht Club Men
A Grade

Rovers Men A Grade have a BYE.

Sat 24 Aug 2024 17:30 Turf 1 Casuals Men A Grade Murchison Men A Grade

Round 19 · Week starting Wed 28 Aug 2024

Geraldton Hockey Association

Day Time Subvenue Home Away Umpires
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Australs - Yacht Club Men A Grade have a BYE.

Fri 30 Aug 2024 19:00 Turf 2 Rovers Men A Grade Casuals Men A Grade

Sat 31 Aug 2024 16:00 Turf 1 Murchison Men A Grade Saints Men A Grade
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